School YEAR

2004-05
2005-06
2006-07
2007-08
2008-09
2009-10
2010-11
2011-12
2012-13
2013-14
2014-15
2015-16
2016-17
2017-18
2018-19
2019-20
2020-21
2021-22
2022-23

2023-24

NWD - HEARTS FOR JESUS HISTORY

DESCRIPTION

First Lutheran Church Endowment Funds
HELPING ORPHANAGES, NURSING HOMES, & HOSPITALS IN BULGARIA
ISM Kids

Helping Kids in Thailand

Camp Village project

Victory Lutheran Church

Christians Children Concern Society

Camp Village Repairs

Caring Across Continents

Lutheran Malaria Initiative

Owens Mission

Peru

Peace Campus

Baton Rouge Lutheran School

Camp Luther

LAMP

GARUNA

Helping Hands Eastern European Ministries
LeadaChild - (as of 11/30/2023)

No specification designation this school year. Any submitted dollars will be contributed to the

North WI District Labor of Love Million Dollar Campaign.

AMOUNT

$2,607.97
$17,442.54
$17,464.04
$13,017.77
$17,093.14
$14,168.17
$8,680.89
$13,563.59
$14,069.32
$30,037.54
$9,331.07
$11,213.55
$10,613.99
$7,558.42
$8,765.37
$4,354.30
$6,509.38
$5,892.13
$6,242.75



